18. Wyberschiessen 2018 Feldschiitzen Uebeschi
Freitag/Samstag, 14. / 15. September 2018

Rangliste Einzel

Rang Name, Vorname

1 Stettler, Evelin

2 Maurer, Monika

3 Oppliger, Adrienne
4 Bracher, Margrit

5 Vogeli, Christine

6 Maurer, Carole

7 Woynistorf, Brigitta
8 Rautiainen, Sonja

9 Wyttenbach, Madelaine
10 Mani, Sara

11 Stahli, Ursula

12 Schiitz, Nadine

13 Wenger, Daniela
14 Pitsch, Romy

15 Kilcher, Barbara

16 Eicher, Kathrin

17 Fahrni, Manuela

18 Tschanz, Melissa
19 Kipfer, Regina

20 Linder, Esther

21 Woyss, Barbara

22 Gasser, Vreni

23 Burki, Karin

24 Rlegsegger, Andrea
25 Hofmann, Fabienne
26 Rifenacht, Margrit
27 Rufener, Kathrin

28 Gehrig, Regula

29 Saurer, Sandra

30 Midller, Margrit

31 Burki, Dora

32 Eicher, Madlen

33 Neuenschwander, Margrit
34 Kaufmann, Denise
35 Bachmann, Elisabeth
36 Megert, Margrit

37 Hirschi, Michelle
38 Wyss, Daniela

39 Ullrich, Vanessa

40 Tschanz, Silvia

41 Zwahlen, Franziska

o
N

Messerli, Doris

Jg
1985
1970
1994
1963
1959
1992
1957
1971
1968
1982
1980
1995
1969
1962
1991
1976
1972
1996
1942
1981
1959
1962
1983
1985
2004
1936
1958
1988
1993
1967
1961
1974
1947
1990
1951
1972
1997
1988
2002
1962
1978
1964

Wohnort
Hautligen
Walperswil
Reutigen
Riischegg Heubach
Wattenwil
Walperswil
Hettiswil

Thun
Heimenschwand
Niederstocken
Schiipfen
Horboden
Aeschi

Laupen
Rischegg Heubach
Niederhiinigen
Heimenschwand
Blumenstein
Steffisburg

Iffwil
Schwenden
Fahrni
Heimenschwand
Heimenschwand
Heimberg
Detligen
Uebeschi
Hettiswil

Thun
Heimenschwand
Utzenstorf

Eriz

Walperswil
Blumenstein
Konolfingen
Mihlethurnen
Heimiswil
Weissenburg
Spiez
Schwarzenegg
Rischegg Heubach
Wattenwil

Punkte
98
97
97
96
96
95
95
95
94
93
93
93
92
92
92
91
91
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
89
89
89
89
89
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
87

TS
97
96
95
99
95
98
97
96
91
100
91
95
98
97
87
93
96
100
99
98
97
95
95
95
93
92
91
90
90
96
95
88
87
87
100
98
97
94
91
88
81
97

Waffe
Standart
Standart
Standart

90
Standart
Standart

90

90

57-03

90

90

90

57-03

90

90

90
Standart

90

Karabiner
90

90

57-03

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

57-03


bbbern
Hervorheben

bbbern
Hervorheben

bbbern
Hervorheben


Rang
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Name, Vorname
Krebs, Susanne
Eicher, Anja
Wampfler, Tanja
Schmutz, Monika
Herzig, Rita
Kneubihl, Melanie
Wittwer, Therese
Schafer, Ursula
Gerber, Erika
Schneider, Heidi
Grossglauser, Ruth
Garo, Heidi

Moser, Sonja
Rufener, Alexandra
Brenzikofer, Pia
Krebs, Sonja
Scheidegger, Karin
Schnyder, Michelle
Bahler, Stefanie
Moser, Manja

Far, EImira

Muhr, Monika
Rentsch, Vreni
Lotscher, Elisabeth
Henggeler, Rosmarie
Krebs, Martina
Fahrni, Julia
Guggisberg, Ramona
Grossglauser, Katja
Streit, Franzi
Tschanz, Erika
Thierstein, Tabea
Grinig, Sandra
Aebi, Bernadette
Schmidt, Linda
Wenger, Margrith
Jorg, Sabrina
Pieren, Maja
Schneiter, Silvana
Joss, Michele
Brigger, Silvia
Kohli, Janine
Golob, Barbara
Furger, Andrea
Peter, Gabriela
Riegsegger, Claudia
Oerli, Verena
Briigger, Celina
Grutter, Marlies
Wettstein, Veronika

Jg
1958
1999
1998
1977
1981
1995
1970
1973
1947
1980
1974
1951
1962
1996
1988
1982
1981
1976
1995
1995
1972
1960
1946
1955
1974
1985
1997
1987
2004
1950
1956
2002
1996
1963
1991
1965
1983
1952
1967
1999
1978
1993
1981
1996
1999
1991
1997
2007
1959
1959

Wohnort
Wattenwil
Eriz
Schwenden
Rischegg
Noflen
Pohlern
Riggisberg
Eriz
Utzenstorf
Kandergrund
Aeschlen
Wattenwil
Sigriswil
Hofen
Hautligen
Wattenwil
Seftigen
Langenblihl
Hofen
Thierachern
Blumenstein
Rubigen
Schwanden
Blumenstein
Burgdorf
Wattenwil
Eriz
Helgisried
Aeschlen
Hinterkappelen
Schwanden
Hautligen
Burgistein
Linden
Pohlern
Blumenstein
Hofen
Konolfingen
Tschingel
Uebeschi
Hofen
Kallnach
Mdihlethurnen
Wattenwil
Uebeschi
Forst
Teuffenthal
Hofen
Uebeschi
Rubigen

_2-

Punkte
87
87
87
87
87
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
85
85
85
85
84
84
84
84
84
83
83
83
83
83
82
82
82
82
82
81
81
80
80
80
80
80
80
79
79
79
79
78
78
78
78
77
76
76

TS
95
93
91
86
86
96
94
94
91
91
90
87
92
92
89
83
97
96
92
87
85
95
94
83
83
83
96
95
95
94
77
89
85
96
96
92
89
87
79
98
95
91
82
90
88
79
77
93
80
64

Waffe
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
57-03
90
90
90
90
90
90
57-03
90
57-03
90
90
57-02
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
57-03
90
57-02
90


bbbern
Hervorheben


Rang
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

Name, Vorname
Kneubihl, Manuela
Meyer, Karin
Wenger, Tanja
Theiler, Nicole
Karlen, Manuela
Zimmermann, Anna
Winkler, Karin

von Gunten, Celin
Dubi, Sonja
Zehnder, Chantal
Zehnder, Cornelia
Schmid, Daniela
Amacher, Daniela
Ullrich, Noemi
Calisti, Rita
Siegenthaler, Sarah

Jg
1994
1988
1994
1983
1986
1983
1979
2003
1993
2007
1985
1967
2003
2007
1983
1992

Wohnort
Seftigen
Schliern b. Bern
Uebeschi
Hofen
Hofen
Linden
Pohlern
Aeschlen
Wattenwil
Hofen
Hofen
Wattenwil
Tschingel
Spiez
Spiez
Uebeschi

Punkte
75
75
74
74
73
71
71
70
70
69
69
61
55
54
53
49

TS
85
77
91
88
96
81
80
91
77
83
77
90
94
57
48
61

Waffe
90
90
57-03
90
90
90
57-03
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90



